
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE SEA SERVICE EXPERIENCE:

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION:

M .H A S N A I N  A H M E D
M A R I N E  E L E C T R I C A L  E N G I N E E R

To secure a challenging, responsible and rewarding position in a professional 
organization that offers growth potential, career advancement and constant 
challenges.

South Sea
Voyager 1
S-trooper
S-trooper
Mv Marvel

M/t S.T Destiny
M/t S.T Destiny
M/t S.T Dragon
M/t S.T Aqua

Liberia
Panama
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Saudia
Saudia

Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Elect/eng
Asst. Elect
Asst. Elect

9800
106638
159517
159517
17109
9589
8589
5998
15203
96896

20/08/21
17/12/20
23/10/19
30/04/18
12/11/17

25/03/17
24/12/16
09/06/16
11/10/15
03/01/15

11/02/22
23/04/21
08/09/20
27/02/19
17/01/18
24/07/17
03/03/17
23/09/16
08/01/16
19/09/15

96896 07/09/13 14/06/14
159417 06/01/13 07/08/13
17109 20/08/11 14/05/12
14280

1600
16042
23872
23872
23450
5296
5296
3200
9600
23872
23872
25450
11200
12403 20/09/10 03/05/11

Fpso Opportunity
Fpso Opportunity

Oxs-5
MV Abdul Aziz Arab
MV Abdul Aziz Arab

Oil Tanker
Oil Tanker
Oil Tanker
Oil Tanker

Bulk Carrier
Oil/chem Tanker
Oil/chem Tanker
Oil/chem Tanker
Oil/chem Tanker
Crude Oil Tanker
Crude Oil Tanker
Crude Oil Tanker
General Cargo
General Cargo

Dynacom
Stalwart Management
Stalwart Management
Stalwart Management
Stalwart Management
Stalwart Management
Stalwart Management
Stalwart Management
Stalwart Management
Petrofac London V.Ship
Petrofac London V.Ship
Petrobras Brazil V.Ship

S.C.O.S.A
S.C.O.S.A

MV S-Brand
Ice Energy

Liberia
Liberia

Elect/eng
Elect/eng

19829
38832

24/05/22
13/02/23

19/01/23
27/06/23

8354
16641

Bulk Carriar
Oil Tanker

Stalwart Management
Dynacom

Name Of Vessel Flag Rank GRT Sign On Sign OffBHPType Of VesselCompany

Corporation (PNSC) workshop. 

Karsaz Pvt Ltd on Libherr Mobile Cranes (LHM 320) at
Karachi Port Trust.   

on electric maintenance service. 
Worked in FPSO Offshore Product vessel as mention above

Tapal Energy Power Plant. 
Worked 8 months as an Electrician Engineer in

Worked as Assistant Electrical Engineer in

B-TEC (2 years): Electrical Technology.

Matriculation: Computer Science (2005). 

CONTACT:

Phone
+92-302-2687728

Address:
H.No. 1-E-17/7, Nazimabad
No.1, Karachi, Pakistan.

Email
32wala@gmail.com 

Viber
+92-302-2687728

WhatsApp
+92-302-2687728

PERSONAL PROFILE:

Father Name:

Date Of Birth:

Marital Status:

Nationality:

Domicile:

Passport No:

Ali Ahmed

August 31, 1988

Married

Pakistani

Karachi (Sindh)

BB4853845

SAFETY COURSES:

Fire Fighting

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety

High Voltge Course

Transportation  of  Dangerous Good & Hazardous Material

(Hazmat) By Sea

Survival Technique

Tanker Familiarization

Quality And Safety Management Course

Electro Techanical Ratings (Etr)

TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION:

3 year diploma of Associate Engineer in Electrical Technology

from Jinnah Poly Technical Institute from SBTE Karachi.


