

M.HASNAIN AHMED

MARINE ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

To secure a challenging, responsible and rewarding position in a professional organization that offers growth potential, career advancement and constant challenges.

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE SEA SERVICE EXPERIENCE:

Name Of Vessel	Flag	Company	Rank	Type Of Vessel	GRT	BHP	Sign On	Sign Off
Ice Energy	Liberia	Dynacom	Elect/eng	Oil Tanker	38832	16641	13/02/23	27/06/23
MV S-Brand	Liberia	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Bulk Carriar	19829	8354	24/05/22	19/01/23
South Sea	Liberia	Dynacom	Elect/eng	Oil Tanker	9800	1600	20/08/21	11/02/22
Voyager 1	Panama	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Oil Tanker	106638	16042	17/12/20	23/04/21
S-trooper	Liberia	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Oil Tanker	159517	23872	23/10/19	08/09/20
S-trooper	Liberia	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Oil Tanker	159517	23872	30/04/18	27/02/19
Mv Marvel	Liberia	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Bulk Carrier	17109	23450	12/11/17	17/01/18
M/t S.T Destiny	Liberia	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Oil/chem Tanker	9589	5296	25/03/17	24/07/17
M/t S.T Destiny	Liberia	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Oil/chem Tanker	8589	5296	24/12/16	03/03/17
M/t S.T Dragon	Liberia	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Oil/chem Tanker	5998	3200	09/06/16	23/09/16
M/t S.T Aqua	Liberia	Stalwart Management	Elect/eng	Oil/chem Tanker	15203	9600	11/10/15	08/01/16
Fpso Opportunity	Liberia	Petrofac London V.Ship	Elect/eng	Crude Oil Tanker	96896	23872	03/01/15	19/09/15
Fpso Opportunity	Liberia	Petrofac London V.Ship	Elect/eng	Crude Oil Tanker	96896	23872	07/09/13	14/06/14
Oxs-5	Liberia	Petrobras Brazil V.Ship	Elect/eng	Crude Oil Tanker	159417	25450	06/01/13	07/08/13
MV Abdul Aziz Arab	Saudia	S.C.O.S.A	Asst. Elect	General Cargo	17109	11200	20/08/11	14/05/12
MV Abdul Aziz Arab	Saudia	S.C.O.S.A	Asst. Elect	General Cargo	14280	12403	20/09/10	03/05/11

CONTACT:

Address

H.No. 1-E-17/7, Nazimabad No.1, Karachi, Pakistan.



Phone

+92-302-2687728



Viber

+92-302-2687728



WhatsApp +92-302-2687728



Email 32wala@gmail.com

PERSONAL PROFILE:

Father Name: Ali Ahmed

Date Of Birth: August 31, 1988

Marital Status: Married
Nationality: Pakistani

Domicile: Karachi (Sindh)

Passport No: BB4853845

- ♦ Corporation (PNSC) workshop.
- ♦ Worked in FPSO Offshore Product vessel as mention above on electric maintenance service.
- Worked 8 months as an Electrician Engineer in Tapal Energy Power Plant.
- Worked as Assistant Electrical Engineer in Karsaz Pvt Ltd on Libherr Mobile Cranes (LHM 320) at Karachi Port Trust.

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION:

- ♦ B-TEC (2 years): Electrical Technology.
- ♦ Matriculation: Computer Science (2005).

TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION:

♦ 3 year diploma of Associate Engineer in Electrical Technology from Jinnah Poly Technical Institute from SBTE Karachi.

SAFETY COURSES:

- ♦ Fire Fighting
- ♦ Survival Technique
- ♦ Elementary First Aid
- ♦ Tanker Familiarization
- ♦ Personal Safety
- ♦ Quality And Safety Management Course
- ♦ High Voltge Course
- ♦ Electro Techanical Ratings (Etr)
- Transportation of Dangerous Good & Hazardous Material (Hazmat) By Sea